
Single County TSPLOST – County Contacts 
 
Below are the best points of contact in several of the counties who have successfully passed a 
Single County TSPLOST. Also included are the county TSPLOST websites. 
 
Blaine Williams 
Manager, Athens-Clarke County 
706-613-3020 
blaine.williams@accgov.com.  
TSPLOST Website  
 
Jenni Gailey 
Clerk, Banks County  
706-677-6902 
jgailey@co.banks.ga.us 
 
Tom Couch 
Manager, Bulloch County 
912-764-6245 
tmcouch@bullochcounty.net 
TSPLOST Website 
 
Ben Taylor 
Administrator, Bryan County 
912-653-3835 
btaylor@bryan-county.org 
 
Chas Cannon 
Administrator, Colquitt County 
229-616-7404 
ccannon@ccboc.com 
TSPLOST Fact Sheet 
 
Alan Thomas 
Administrator, Decatur County 
229-248-3030 
athomas@decaturcountyga.gov 
 
 

Spencer Mueller 
Administrator, Early County 
229-723-4304 
rsmuellerca@windstream.net 
 
Fulton County TSPLOST Website 
 
Alison Palmer 
Clerk, Haralson County 
770-646-2002 
alison.palmer@haralsoncountyga.gov 
 
Paul Van Haute 
Manager, Putnam County 
706-485-5826 
pvanhaute@putnamcountyga.us 
 
Paula Granger 
County Manager/Clerk, Seminole County 
229.524.2878 
countymanager@seminolecountyga.com 
 
Mr. Shannon Whitfield 
Sole Commissioner, Walker County  
706-638-1437 
whitfield@walkercountyga.gov  
TSPLOST Website  
 
Scott Moye 
Manager, Ware County 
912-287-4300 
smoye@warecounty.com 
TSPLOST Website 
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